FSET Inc

201-610 Lakeview Dr

Kenora ON P9N 3P7

sales@fset.ca

https://fset.inc

Business Number 877779801RT0001

INVOICE

BILL TO

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
1805 Arthur St E
Thunder Bay Ontario P7E 2R6

DATE

Hardware

License

Hardware
Hardware
Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

License

Hardware

Extra Equipment for Video Conferencing

DESCRIPTION

Samsung 55In Uhd Smart Signage
Tizen 6.5 Ip5x 24/7 500Nit Hdmi 3
Landscape

Samsung Magiclnfo Playerv. 8.1 -
Unified License

Chief4 - 6 LFP Mobil Cart
4” Shackle Pad Lock — Keyed alike
Chief Huddleshot Mount Q-Latch L

Chief Pac735a Secure Storage
Shelf

Yealink Native ZR System For
Small

Logitech K400 Plus Touchpad
Wireless Keyboard

APC by Schneider Electric Back-
UPS 600VA Tower UPS

Meraki MX67W Network
Security/Firewall Appliance

Meraki Enterprise + 3 Years
Enterprise Support - Subscription
License - 1 Security Appliance - 3
Year

Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and
MS (US Plug)

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

TAX

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Please make cheques payable to: FSET Inc.
E-Transfer to: finance@fset.ca (please reference invoice # when sending payment)
Online credit card payments are available and subject to a transaction fee

Unpaid invoices accrue interest at 2% per month (26.82% per annum) and are subject to collection fees.
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INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

QTY

N N NN

5588
20/03/2024
Due on receipt
20/03/2024

RATE

1,232.50

342.30

1,146.69
40.00
454 .16
580.59

1,869.02

49.84

97.42

909.58

593.07

19.29

AMOUNT

2,465.00

684.60

2,293.38
80.00
908.32
1,161.18

3,738.04

99.68

194.84

1,819.16

1,186.14

38.58

14,668.92
14,668.92



BALANCE DUE $14,668.92

Please make cheques payable to: FSET Inc.
E-Transfer to: finance@fset.ca (please reference invoice # when sending payment)
Online credit card payments are available and subject to a transaction fee
Unpaid invoices accrue interest at 2% per month (26.82% per annum) and are subject to collection fees.
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