FSET Inc

201-610 Lakeview Dr Kenora ON P9N 3P7 sales@fset.ca https://fset.inc Business Number 877779801RT0001



INVOICE

BILL TO

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation 1805 Arthur St E

Thunder Bay Ontario P7E 2R6

INVOICE DATE TERMS DUE DATE

5588

20/03/2024 Due on receipt 20/03/2024

DATE		DESCRIPTION		TAX	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Hardware	Samsung 55ln Uhd S Tizen 6.5 lp5x 24/7 5 Landscape		Exempt	2	1,232.50	2,465.00
	License	Samsung MagicInfo Unified License	Player v. 8.1 -	Exempt	2	342.30	684.60
	Hardware	Chief 4 - 6 LFP Mobi	Cart	Exempt	2	1,146.69	2,293.38
	Hardware	4" Shackle Pad Lock	 Keyed alike 	Exempt	2	40.00	80.00
	Hardware	Chief Huddleshot Mo	ount Q-Latch L	Exempt	2	454.16	908.32
	Hardware	Chief Pac735a Secu Shelf	re Storage	Exempt	2	580.59	1,161.18
	Hardware	Yealink Native ZR Sy Small	stem For	Exempt	2	1,869.02	3,738.04
	Hardware	Logitech K400 Plus ⁻ Wireless Keyboard	Touchpad	Exempt	2	49.84	99.68
	Hardware	APC by Schneider E UPS 600VA Tower U		Exempt	2	97.42	194.84
	Hardware	Meraki MX67W Netw Security/Firewall App		Exempt	2	909.58	1,819.16
	License	Meraki Enterprise + 3 Enterprise Support - License - 1 Security A	Subscription	Exempt	2	593.07	1,186.14
	Hardware	Meraki AC Power Co MS (US Plug)	rd for MX and	Exempt	2	19.29	38.58
Extra Equipment for Video Conferencing			SUBTOTAL				14,668.92
			TOTAL				14,668.92

\$14,668.92